
THURSDAY 23 FEB 2017
Advanced Novice L SP A 1 comp 9:00 0:30 9:30
Junioren L          SP A 1 comp 9:30 0:36 10:06
Junioren L          SP A 2 comp 10:06 0:36 10:42
Ice 10:42 0:15 10:57
Pre Basic Novice L FS A 1 comp 10:57 0:42 11:39
Pre Basic Novice L FS A 2 comp 11:39 0:42 12:21
Pre Basic Novice M FS A 1 comp 12:21 0:07 12:28
Basic Novice L FS A 1 comp 12:28 0:42 13:10
Ice 13:10 0:15 13:25
Pre Basic Novice L FS NK 1 comp 13:25 0:28 13:53
Pre Basic Novice L FS NK 2 comp 13:53 0:35 14:28
VC A Finale 14:28 0:17 14:45
Ice 14:45 0:15 15:00
Start CC2017
Advanced Novice M SP CC 1 comp 15:00 0:35 15:35
Ice 15:35 0:15 15:50
Advanced Novice L SP CC 1 comp 15:50 0:42 16:32
Advanced Novice L SP CC 2 comp 16:32 0:42 17:14
Ice 17:14 0:15 17:29
Advanced Novice L SP CC 3 comp 17:29 0:49 18:18
Ice 18:18 0:15 18:33
Junior M SP CC 1 comp 18:33 0:28 19:01
Junior M SP CC 2 comp 19:01 0:35 19:36

 
FRIDAY 24 FEB 2017
Advanced Novice L FS A 1 comp 8:00 0:35 8:35
Junioren L          FS A 1 comp 8:35 0:42 9:17
Junioren L          FS A 2 comp 9:17 0:42 9:59
VC  A Finale 9:59 0:15 10:14
Ice
Start CC2017
Junior L SP CC 1 comp 11:00 0:42 11:42
Junior L SP CC 2 comp 11:42 0:42 12:24
Ice 12:24 0:15 12:39
Junior L SP CC 3 comp 12:39 0:42 13:21
Junior L SP CC 4 comp 13:21 0:42 14:03
Ice 14:03 0:15 14:18
Junior L SP CC 5 comp 14:18 0:42 15:00
Ice 15:00 0:15 15:15
Senior Pairs SP CC 2 comp 15:15 0:20 15:35
Ice 15:35 0:15 15:50
Senior L SP CC 1 comp 15:50 0:35 16:25
Senior L SP CC 2 comp 16:25 0:35 17:00
Ice 17:00 0:15 17:15

TIME SCHEDULE CHALLENGE CUP 2017* 



Senior L SP CC 3 comp 17:15 0:35 17:50
Senior L SP CC 4 comp 17:50 0:35 18:25
Senior L SP CC 5 comp 18:25 0:42 19:07
Ice 19:07 0:15 19:22
Senior M SP CC 1 comp 19:22 0:28 19:50
Senior M SP CC 2 comp 19:50 0:35 20:25
Senior M SP CC 3 comp 20:25 0:35 21:00

 
SATURDAY 25 FEB 2017
Basic Novice M FS CC 1 comp 8:00 0:24 8:24
Basic Novice L   FS CC 1 comp 8:24 1:04 9:28
Ice 9:28 0:15 9:43
Basic Novice L   FS CC 2 comp 9:43 1:04 10:47
Ice 10:47 0:15 11:02
Advanced Novice M FS CC 1 comp 11:02 0:40 11:42
Advanced Novice L FS CC 1 comp 11:42 0:48 12:30
Advanced Novice L FS CC 2 comp 12:30 0:48 13:18
Ice 13:18 0:15 13:33
Advanced Novice L FS CC 3 comp 13:33 0:56 14:29
Battle/VC  Novices 14:29 1:00 15:29
Ice 15:29 0:15 15:44
Junior L FS CC 1 comp 15:44 0:48 16:32
Junior L FS CC 2 comp 16:32 0:48 17:20
Ice 17:20 0:15 17:35
Junior L FS CC 3 comp 17:35 0:48 18:23
Junior L FS CC 4 comp 18:23 0:48 19:11
Ice 19:11 0:15 19:26
Junior L FS CC 5 comp 19:26 0:48 20:14
Ice 20:14 0:15 20:29
Junior  M FS CC 1 comp 20:29 0:32 21:01
Junior  M FS CC 2 comp 21:01 0:40 21:41
VC Junior L / M 21:41 0:30 22:11
SUNDAY 26 FEB 2017
Senior Pairs FS CC 2 comp 8:00 0:20 8:20
Ice 8:20 0:15 8:35
Senior L FS CC 1 comp 8:35 0:40 9:15
Senior L FS CC 2 comp 9:15 0:40 9:55
Ice 9:55 0:15 10:10
Senior L FS CC 3 comp 10:10 0:40 10:50
Senior L FS CC 4 comp 10:50 0:40 11:30
Senior L FS CC 5 comp 11:30 0:48 12:18
Ice 12:18 0:15 12:33
Senior M FS CC 1 comp 12:33 0:32 13:05
Senior M FS CC 2 comp 13:05 0:40 13:45
Senior M FS CC 3 comp 13:45 0:40 14:25



Ice 14:25 0:15 14:40
GALA/VC/Battle 14:40 2:00 16:40
*subject to time changes
A=Dutch Championships
NK=Dutch Championships
CC=Challenge Cup


